

# SAL SHAH ALLOYS LTD.

Corp. Office : Shah Alloys Corporate House, Sola - Kalol Road, Santej, Ta. Kalol, Dist. Gandhinagar- 382721  
Regd. Office : 5/1, Shreeji House, 5th Floor, Behind M.J.Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad- 6. India  
Phone : 02764 - 661100 | E-mail : info@shahalloys.com



**09.02.2024**

Department of Corporate Service  
**Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower.  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400001

Manager  
Listing Department  
**National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.**  
Exchange Plaza, Plot No C/1, G-Block,  
Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),  
Mumbai – 400051

**BSE Scrip Code: 513436**

**NSE Symbol – SHAHALLOYS**

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

**Subject: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement in Compliance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**

In terms of Regulations 30 & 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with corresponding circulars and notifications issued thereunder, we are enclosing herewith the Newspaper clippings from the “The Indian Express” (English Language) and “Financial Express” (Gujarati Language) editions for publication of Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2023.

You are requested to take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,  
**For & on behalf of Shah Alloys Limited**

**Mayank Chadha**  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  
M. No. – A54288

**Encl.:** As mentioned above

**CIN - L27100GJ1990PLC014698**

**MANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED**  
(Government of Karnataka undertaking)  
Corporate Office, MESCOM Bhavana, Bejai, Mangaluru-575 004  
Phone: 0824-2885795 CIN: U40109 KA 2002 SEC 030425

No. E-10097/07/24/19/2024 Date: 07.02.2024

**SHORT TERM TENDER NOTIFICATION (THROUGH E-PROCUREMENT PORTAL ONLY)**

MESCOM invites Short term tender for Opening Retail Outlets in MESCOM jurisdiction for following on Rate Contract Basis for a period of ONE Year extendable for one more year on need basis:

| Tender No.             | Particulars  | Quantity                                |
|------------------------|--|---|
| MESCOM/2023-24/IND0006 | Sale of LT Three Phase CT Operated ETV Energy Meters as per technical specifications | Approximately 5000 to 6000 Nos per year |

The interested bidders may log on to [www.kppa.karnataka.gov.in](http://www.kppa.karnataka.gov.in) on or after 09.02.2024.

Sd/- Superintending Engineer (Elec.) (Proc.)  
For Power Related Complaints and Assistance Call Toll Free Number 1912

**GUJARAT STATE ELECTRICITY CORPORATION LIMITED**  
**KUTCH LIGHT THERMAL POWER STATION**  
Varmanager, Lakhpal, Kutch-370110  
Phone : 02839-262452 Website: www.gsecl.in

**TENDER-NOTICE no: e-Tender KLTPS-40/2023-24**

Chief Engineer (GEN), GSECL KLTPS invites the Tenders for Works & Supply for various materials are available on web site: <https://tender.nprocure.com>, (for view, download and on line submission) and on web site [www.gsecl.in](http://www.gsecl.in) (for view and download only). Interested Vendors may surf the above Website and may download the said Tender from our website for online/physical submission of your Tender before due date and time. Tender below Rs. 5.00 Lakh may be view, download & participate only from [www.gsecl.in](http://www.gsecl.in)

Date: 09.02.2024 Chief Engineer (G), KLTPS, GSECL.

**IRCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**  
NAVATNA COMPANY  
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)  
Website: www.ircon.in, CIN: L43002DL1900000811

**e-Procurement Notice**

05/07/2024

e-Tender No: IRCON/NAK CELL/AT/19/46/02/Tender/Water/53  
e-tender for and on behalf of Northern Railway is invited from bidders meeting qualifying requirements for the work of "Supply, installation and commissioning of raw water treatment system for potable water supply in Khari Yard, (Package: Raw Water Treatment/Khari)".

Estimated Cost of the Work: ₹34.80 Lakh (including all taxes)

Last Date and Time of e-Bid Submission: 27.02.2024, 15:00 Hrs. (IST)

For further details, visit website: <https://www.ircon.in/procurement>. Confirmation (if any) would be hosted only on the website: [www.ircon.in/procurement](http://www.ircon.in/procurement). USBR Head Office, Satyam Complex, Marolli Market, P.O. Sainik Colony, Jammu, J&K-180011

**MUMBAI RAILWAY VKAS CORPORATION LIMITED**  
2nd Floor, Churchgate Station Building, Mumbai-400 020

**VACANCY NOTIFICATION**

Mumbai Railway Vikas Corporation Ltd. invites applications for filling up of following posts on contract basis:

| Sr. No. | Notification No.                              | Name of posts                                   | No. of vacancies |
|---------|---|---|------------------|
| 1       | MRVCE/AM/Safety/1/2024 dated 07.02.2024       | Assistant Manager (Safety)                      | 4 (UR-3, OBC-1)  |
| 2       | MRVCE/DGM/WSM/Safety/1/2024 dated 07.02.2024  | Deputy General Manager/ Senior Manager (Safety) | 1                |
| 3       | MRVCE/DGM/Procurement/3/2024 dated 07.02.2024 | Deputy General Manager (Procurement)            | 1                |

Last date for submission of application by mail is 07.03.2024. For further details, please visit website <http://www.mrvvc.indianrailways.gov.in>. Contingent, if any, will be posted on the website only. 2024.15

**AUSTIN ENGINEERING CO. LTD.**  
Regd. Office & Works - Patia, Ta. Bhesan, Via Ranpur (Sorath), Post Hadmatiya - 362 030.  
Dist. Junagadh, (India) Phones: (02873) 252223, 252267, 252268.  
Email: info@aec.com Website: www.aec.com CIN: L27259GJ1978PLC003179

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Nine months/Quarter ended 31.12.2023**

| S. No. | PARTICULARS   | CONSOLIDATED Rs. In Lakhs |                        |                        |                        | STANDALONE Rs. In Lakhs |                        |                       |                      |
|--------|---|---------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|-------------------------|------------------------|-----------------------|----------------------|
|        |   | For the Quarter Ended     |                        | For the Quarter Ended  |                        | For the Quarter Ended   |                        | For the Quarter Ended |                      |
|        |   | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)    | 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)  | 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2023 (Audited)  | 31.03.2023 (Audited) |
| 1      | Total Income from Operations  | 2603.38                   | 2588.16                | 8234.55                | 2573.24                | 2531.62                 | 8058.57                |                       |                      |
| 2      | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)   | 94.62                     | 143.47                 | 344.82                 | 105.40                 | 146.03                  | 331.56                 |                       |                      |
| 3      | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)  | 94.62                     | 143.47                 | 344.82                 | 105.40                 | 146.03                  | 331.56                 |                       |                      |
| 4      | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)   | 51.46                     | 131.68                 | 207.79                 | 62.24                  | 136.18                  | 195.01                 |                       |                      |
| 5      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | 24.09                     | 131.38                 | 166.84                 | 34.87                  | 135.88                  | 154.06                 |                       |                      |
| 6      | Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)   | 347.78                    | 347.78                 | 347.78                 | 347.78                 | 347.78                  | 347.78                 |                       |                      |
| 7      | Other Equity  |                           |                        |                        |                        |                         |                        |                       |                      |
|        | 1. Basic  | 1.48                      | 3.79                   | 5.97                   | 1.79                   | 3.92                    | 8.82                   |                       |                      |
|        | 2. Diluted  | 1.48                      | 3.79                   | 5.97                   | 1.79                   | 3.92                    | 8.82                   |                       |                      |

Note:  
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 8th February, 2024.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites on the Bombay Stock Exchange and the Companies website [www.aec.com](http://www.aec.com).  
3. Previous period figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For Austin Engineering Co. Ltd.,  
Sd/-  
Rajan R Bambhaniya  
Managing Director

Place : Patia, Junagadh  
Date : 08th Feb, 2024

**S.A.L. STEEL LIMITED**  
Regd. Off: 5/1, Shreeji House, B/h M.J. Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 006  
CIN: L29199GJ2003PLC043148 Website: [www.salsteel.co.in](http://www.salsteel.co.in) Email ID: [sal.investor@salsteel.co.in](mailto:sal.investor@salsteel.co.in)

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2023**

(Rs. in crore except per share data)

| Sr No | Particulars   | STANDALONE             |                        |                        |                      |
|-------|---|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|
|       |   | Quarter Ended          |                        | Nine Months Ended      |                      |
|       |   | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2023 (Audited) |
| 1     | Total Income from Operations  | 129.53                 | 440.17                 | 397.82                 | 510.13               |
| 2     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)  | (3.33)                 | (3.04)                 | 5.42                   | 5.52                 |
| 3     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)   | (3.33)                 | (3.04)                 | 5.42                   | 5.52                 |
| 4     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)  | (2.48)                 | (2.24)                 | 3.66                   | 3.54                 |
| 5     | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | (2.44)                 | (2.13)                 | 3.75                   | 3.69                 |
| 6     | Equity Share Capital  | 84.97                  | 84.97                  | 84.97                  | 84.97                |
| 7     | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year   | -                      | -                      | -                      | (43.44)              |
| 8     | Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)   |                        |                        |                        |                      |
|       | 1. Basic  | (0.29)                 | (0.26)                 | 0.43                   | 0.42                 |
|       | 2. Diluted  | (0.29)                 | (0.26)                 | 0.43                   | 0.42                 |

For and on behalf of Board of Directors for S.A.L. Steel Limited  
Sd/-  
Sujal Shah  
(DIN: 01431407)

Place: Santej  
Date : 08/02/2024

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Month Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website viz. [www.salsteel.co.in](http://www.salsteel.co.in)

**MAHALAXMI RUBTECH LIMITED**  
CIN NO.: L25199GJ1999PLC046337  
Regd. Office: 47, New Cloth Market, Ors Rajpur Gate, Ahmedabad - 380 002, Gujarat.  
Ph. No.: 079 - 4000 8000, E-mail Id: [cs@mahalaxmirubtech.com](mailto:cs@mahalaxmirubtech.com), Website: [www.mrtglobe.com](http://www.mrtglobe.com)

**EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2023**

(₹ In Lacs, Except EPS)

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | Standalone             |                        | Consolidated           |                        |
|---------|--|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|
|         |  | Nine Months Ended      |                        | Nine Months Ended      |                        |
|         |  | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations (Net)   | 4977.51                | 15576.09               | 4754.91                | 7552.32                |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)  | 207.40                 | 677.20                 | 219.89                 | 286.04                 |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)   | 207.40                 | 677.20                 | 219.89                 | 286.04                 |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)  | 158.91                 | 504.80                 | 177.46                 | 225.62                 |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)) | 162.16                 | 514.54                 | 181.18                 | 228.67                 |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)   | 1062.03                | 1062.03                | 1062.03                | 1062.03                |
| 7       | Earnings Per Share   |                        |                        |                        |                        |
|         | Basic:   | 1.5                    | 4.75                   | 1.67                   | 2.12                   |
|         | Diluted:   | 1.5                    | 4.75                   | 1.67                   | 2.12                   |

# There was no Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items during the Third Quarter ended on December 31, 2023.

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Third Quarter ended on December 31, 2023, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e. [www.mrtglobe.com](http://www.mrtglobe.com) and on the website of the BSE Limited and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), respectively.  
2. The Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors, at their respective Meetings held on February 08, 2024.  
3. These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as specified in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (As amended from time to time), Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (As amended from time to time), Circulars and Notifications issued thereunder.  
4. The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of financial data of Globale Tessile Private Limited (CIN: U17299GJ2017PTC098506) and Mahalaxmi Exports Private Limited (CIN: U17299GJ2017PTC10673). Company's Wholly Owned Subsidiary Companies.

By Order of the Board  
For, Mahalaxmi Rubtech Limited  
Sd/-  
Rahul Jethmal Parekh  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 00500328)

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date, February 08, 2024

**SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED**  
Regd Off : 5/1, Shreeji House, B/h M.J. Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 006  
CIN: L27100GJ1990PLC014698 Website : [www.shahalloys.com](http://www.shahalloys.com)

**Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2023**

(Rs. in crore except per share data)

| Sr No | Particulars  | CONSOLIDATED           |                        |                        |                        |                        |                      |
|-------|--|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|
|       |  | Quarter Ended          |                        | Nine Months Ended      |                        | Year Ended             |                      |
|       |  | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2023 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2023 (Audited) |
| 1     | Total Income   | 144.68                 | 180.59                 | 153.65                 | 484.83                 | 474.29                 | 627.94               |
| 2     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)  | (25.85)                | 0.39                   | 0.37                   | (24.70)                | 2.83                   | (5.83)               |
| 3     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)   | (23.22)                | 0.34                   | 0.28                   | (22.25)                | 2.10                   | (4.49)               |
| 4     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)  | (23.22)                | 0.34                   | 0.28                   | (22.25)                | 2.10                   | (4.49)               |
| 5     | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (23.95)                | 0.51                   | 0.30                   | (22.57)                | 3.12                   | (2.59)               |
| 6     | Equity Share Capital   | 19.80                  | 19.80                  | 19.80                  | 19.80                  | 19.80                  | 19.80                |
| 7     | Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year   |                        |                        |                        |                        |                        | 10.71                |
| 8     | Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -   |                        |                        |                        |                        |                        |                      |
|       | 1, Basic:  | (12.18)                | 0.18                   | 0.15                   | (11.64)                | 1.58                   | (1.63)               |
|       | 2, Diluted:  | (12.18)                | 0.18                   | 0.15                   | (11.64)                | 1.58                   | (1.63)               |

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website viz. [www.shahalloys.com](http://www.shahalloys.com).  
2. The extract of the Unaudited Standalone financial results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 are as under

| Sr No | Particulars                                   | STANDALONE             |                        |                        |                      |
|-------|---|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|
|       |   | Quarter Ended          |                        | Nine Months Ended      |                      |
|       |   | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2023 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2023 (Audited) |
| 1     | Total Income                                  | 144.68                 | 180.59                 | 153.65                 | 484.86               |
| 2     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax | (1.82)                 | 1.99                   | (1.30)                 | 7.80                 |
| 3     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period            | 0.82                   | 1.94                   | (1.39)                 | 10.25                |

For and on behalf of Board of Directors for Shah Alloys Limited  
Sd/-  
Ashok Sharma (DIN : 00038360)  
Director & CFO

Place : Santej  
Date : 08-02-2024

**CALLING FOR ENTRIES**  
**18th Mumbai International Film Festival**  
**MIFF**

**15th June - 21st June 2024**  
DOCUMENTARY | SHORT FICTION | ANIMATION

**Early Bird Deadline: 15-2-2024 | Late Fee Deadline: 29-2-2024**

**SCAN THE QR TO APPLY OR VISIT:**  
[miff.in/film-entry/](http://miff.in/film-entry/) or [filmfreeway.com/nationalfilmdevelopmentcorporation](http://filmfreeway.com/nationalfilmdevelopmentcorporation)



**HIGHLIGHTS**  
INR 44 LAKHS TOTAL CASH PRIZE IN VARIOUS CATEGORIES  
GOLDEN CONCH + INR 10 LAKHS FOR THE BEST DOCUMENTARY  
BEST DEBUT FILM  
BEST STUDENT FILM  
TECHNICAL AWARDS  
A SPECIAL AWARD

CBC: 2220/111/0291/2324  
Ahmedabad

In continuation of previous page...

(y) Included an updated shareholding pattern of the Target Company as on the Identified Date along with relevant clarifications. Please refer to paragraph 5.25 of the LDF for further details.

(z) Updated the list of documents available for inspection along with the details related to availability of electronic inspection of documents. Please refer to paragraph 10 of the LDF along with the updates to such disclosures pursuant to the Third Announcement and Corrigendum for further details.

6. **Status of Statutory and Other Approvals**  
To the best of the knowledge of the Acquirer, as on the date of this Offer Opening Advertisement and Corrigendum, there are no statutory approvals required to acquire the Offer Shares that are validly tendered pursuant to this Offer and/or to complete the Underlying Transactions. However, if any statutory or other approval(s) becomes applicable prior to the completion of the Offer, the Offer would also be subject to such statutory or other approval(s) being obtained and the Acquirer shall make necessary applications for such approvals. Please refer to paragraph 7.4 of the LDF for further details.

7. **Revised Schedule of Activities:**

| Sr. No. | Activity  | Schedule of activities disclosed in the LDF |           | Revised schedule of activities <sup>1)</sup> |           |
|---------|---|---|-----------|--|-----------|
|         |   | Date  | Day       | Date   | Day       |
| 1.      | Date of the PA  | September 27, 2023                          | Wednesday | September 27, 2023                           | Wednesday |
| 2.      | Date of publication of the DPS  | September 30, 2023                          | Saturday  | September 30, 2023                           | Saturday  |
| 3.      | Date of filing of the DLOF with SEBI  | October 09, 2023                            | Monday    | October 09, 2023                             | Monday    |
| 4.      | Last date for the public announcement for compelling offers <sup>2)</sup>   | October 23, 2023                            | Monday    | October 23, 2023                             | Monday    |
| 5.      | Last date for receipt of SEBI observations on the DLOF (in the event SEBI has not sought clarifications or additional information from the Manager)                         | October 31, 2023                            | Tuesday   | January 24, 2024 <sup>3)</sup>               | Wednesday |
| 6.      | Identified Date <sup>4)</sup>   | November 02, 2023                           | Thursday  | January 29, 2024                             | Monday    |
| 7.      | Last date by which the LDF is to be dispatched to the Eligible Shareholders whose names appear in the register of members on the Identified Date                            | November 09, 2023                           | Thursday  | February 05, 2024                            | Monday    |
| 8.      | Last date by which the committee of the independent directors of the Target Company is required to give its recommendation to the Eligible Shareholders for this Open Offer | November 15, 2023                           | Wednesday | February 08, 2024                            | Thursday  |
| 9.      | Last date for upward revision of the Offer Price/ Offer Size  | November 15, 2023                           | Wednesday | February 08, 2024                            | Thursday  |
| 10.     | Date of publication of Offer opening public announcement in the newspapers in which the DPS has been published  | November 16, 2023                           | Thursday  | February 09, 2024                            | Friday    |
| 11.     | Date of commencement of the Tendering Period ("Offer Opening Date")   | November 17, 2023                           | Friday    | February 12, 2024                            | Monday    |
| 12.     | Date of closure of the Tendering Period ("Offer Closing Date")  | December 01, 2023                           | Friday    | February 26, 2024                            | Monday    |
| 13.     | Last date of communicating the rejection/ acceptance and completion of payment of consideration or refund of Equity Shares to the Eligible Shareholders                     | December 15, 2023                           | Friday    | March 12, 2024                               | Tuesday   |
| 14.     | Last date for publication of post-Offer public announcement in the newspapers in which the DPS has been published   | December 22, 2023                           | Friday    | March 19, 2024                               | Tuesday   |

Notes:  
 (1) Where last dates are mentioned for certain activities, such activities may take place on or before the respective last dates.  
 (2) There is no competing offer as on the date of the LDF.  
 (3) Actual date of receipt of SEBI's final observations on the DLOF.  
 (4) The identified Date is only for the purpose of determining the Eligible Shareholders as on such date to whom the LDF will be sent. It is clarified that all holders (registered or unregistered) of Equity Shares (except those who are excluded from the ambit of Eligible Shareholders) are eligible to participate in the Open Offer at any time during the Tendering Period.

8. Other Information:

- 8.1. The Acquirer and its directors in their capacity as directors, accept the responsibility for the information contained in this Offer Opening Advertisement and Corrigendum (except for the information pertaining to the Target Company and existing members of the promoter group of the Target Company, which has been compiled from information published or publicly available sources or provided by the Target Company) and also for the obligations of the Acquirer laid down in the SEBI (SAST) Regulations in respect of the Open Offer.
- 8.2. This Offer Opening Advertisement and Corrigendum is expected to be available on SEBI's website at [www.sebi.gov.in](http://www.sebi.gov.in).

| Issued by the Manager  |   |
|------------------------|---|
|                        | <b>Swastika Investmart Limited</b><br>Registered Office: Flat No.18, 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, North Wing, Madhaveshwar Co-operative Housing Society Ltd, Madhav Nagar, 11/12, S. V. Road, Andheri W, Mumbai (MH) - 400058<br>Merchant Banking Division: 4B Jaara Compound, MYH Road, Indore (MP) - 452001<br>Contact person: Mohit Goyal<br>Tel. no.: +91 731 6644244; Fax no.: +91 731 6644300<br>E-mail: <a href="mailto:merchantbanking@swastika.co.in">merchantbanking@swastika.co.in</a><br>Investor Grievance: <a href="mailto:mb.investorgrievance@swastika.co.in">mb.investorgrievance@swastika.co.in</a><br>Website: <a href="http://www.swastika.co.in">www.swastika.co.in</a><br>SEBI registration: INM000012102<br>Validity period: Permanent |
| Registrar to the Offer |   |
|                        | <b>BEETAL Financial &amp; Computer Services Private Limited</b><br>Address: "BEETAL HOUSE", 3rd Floor, 99, Madangiri, Behind Local Shopping Centre, New Delhi-110062<br>Contact person: Punit Kumar Mittal<br>Tel. no.: 011-29961281-83, 26051061, 26051064, Fax no.: 011-29961284<br>Email: <a href="mailto:beetal@beetalfinancial.com">beetal@beetalfinancial.com</a> , <a href="mailto:beetalra@gmail.com">beetalra@gmail.com</a><br>Website: <a href="http://www.beetalfinancial.com">www.beetalfinancial.com</a><br>SEBI registration: INR000000262<br>Validity period: Permanent  |

Place: Thane (West)  
 Date: February 08, 2024

For and on behalf of the Acquirer  
**Hella Infra Market Private Limited**

**MAHALAXMI RUBTECH LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 47, New Cloth Market, Ois Rajpur Gate, Ahmedabad - 380 002, Gujarat.  
 Ph. No.: 079 - 4000 8000, E-mail: [cs@mahalaxmigrp.com](mailto:cs@mahalaxmigrp.com), Website: [www.mrtglobal.com](http://www.mrtglobal.com)

**EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2023**  
 (₹ in Lacs, Except EPS)

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | Standalone    |                   | Consolidated  |                   |          |         |
|---------|--|---------------|-------------------|---------------|-------------------|----------|---------|
|         |  | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended |          |         |
|         |  | 31.12.2023    | 31.12.2023        | 31.12.2023    | 31.12.2023        |          |         |
|         |  | (Unaudited)   | (Unaudited)       | (Unaudited)   | (Unaudited)       |          |         |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations (Net)   | 4977.51       | 15576.09          | 4754.91       | 7552.32           | 21381.98 | 6691.37 |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)  | 207.40        | 677.20            | 219.89        | 289.04            | 896.38   | 264.42  |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)   | 207.40        | 677.20            | 219.89        | 289.04            | 896.38   | 264.42  |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)  | 158.91        | 504.80            | 177.46        | 225.62            | 663.81   | 210.62  |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)) | 162.16        | 514.54            | 181.18        | 228.87            | 673.75   | 214.34  |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)   | 1062.03       | 1062.03           | 1062.03       | 1062.03           | 1062.03  | 1062.03 |
| 7       | Earnings Per Share   |               |                   |               |                   |          |         |
|         | Basic:   | 1.5           | 4.75              | 1.67          | 2.12              | 6.25     | 1.98    |
|         | Diluted:   | 1.5           | 4.75              | 1.67          | 2.12              | 6.25     | 1.98    |

# There was no Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items during the Third Quarter ended on December 31, 2023.

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Third Quarter ended on December 31, 2023, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e. [www.mrtglobal.com](http://www.mrtglobal.com) and on the website of the BSE Limited and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), respectively.  
 2. The Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors, at their respective Meetings held on February 08, 2024.  
 3. These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as specified in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (As amended from time to time), Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (As amended from time to time), Circulars and Notifications issued thereunder.  
 4. The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of financial data of Globale Tessile Private Limited (CIN: U17299GJ2017PT0098506) and Mahalaxmi Exports Private Limited (CIN: U17299GJ2019PT010673), Company's Wholly Owned Subsidiary Companies.

By Order of the Board  
 For: Mahalaxmi Rubtech Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Rahul Jeetmal Parekh  
 Managing Director  
 (DIN: 00506329)

Place: Ahmedabad  
 Date: February 08, 2024

**RATNAMANI METALS & TUBES LTD.**  
 Regd. Office:  
 17, Rajmugot Society, Naranpura Char Rasta, Ankur Road, Naranpura, Ahmedabad-380013, Tel.No.079-29601200/01/02  
 E-mail: [investor@ratnamani.com](mailto:investor@ratnamani.com), Website: [www.ratnamani.com](http://www.ratnamani.com)  
 CIN: L70109GJ1983PLC006460

**Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023**  
 (₹ in Lakhs except as stated)

| Sr. No. | Particulars   | Quarter Ended |             | Nine Months Ended |             | Year Ended  |             |
|---------|---|---------------|-------------|-------------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|
|         |   | 31.12.2023    | 30.09.2023  | 31.12.2023        | 31.12.2023  |             |             |
|         |   | (Unaudited)   | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited)       | (Unaudited) | (Audited)   |             |
| 1       | Total Income  | 1,27,246.78   | 1,14,188.80 | 1,10,810.47       | 5,59,779.62 | 3,00,145.11 | 4,50,708.80 |
| 2       | Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)   | 17,812.79     | 22,111.81   | 17,835.12         | 57,887.77   | 42,561.73   | 69,353.92   |
| 3       | Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)  | 17,812.79     | 22,111.81   | 17,835.12         | 57,887.77   | 42,561.73   | 69,353.92   |
| 4       | Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)   | 13,279.16     | 16,433.43   | 13,409.13         | 43,198.49   | 31,970.24   | 51,227.84   |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 13,330.47     | 16,494.16   | 13,446.15         | 43,360.70   | 32,155.43   | 51,561.92   |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital  | 1,401.84      | 1,401.84    | 1,401.84          | 1,401.84    | 1,401.84    | 1,401.84    |
| 7       | Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as at 31st March  | -             | -           | -                 | -           | -           | 2,58,988.58 |
| 8       | Earnings per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2 each)   | 18.94         | 23.45       | 19.13             | 61.63       | 45.62       | 73.09       |

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website [www.ratnamani.com](http://www.ratnamani.com).  
 2. The above consolidated financial results of Ratnamani Metals & Tubes Limited ("the Holding Company") and along with its subsidiaries (the Holding Company and its subsidiaries together referred to as "the Group") were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on February 07, 2024 and February 08, 2024, respectively.  
 3. The Company has subscribed to 51% of the Equity Shares of "Ratnamani Finow Spooling Solutions Private Limited" amounting to ₹ 137.70 Lacs on November 1, 2023. Consequently, the results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2023, quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022 and year ended on March 31, 2023 does not include the results of "Ratnamani Finow Spooling Solutions Private Limited" and are not comparable to the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023.  
 4. The Code on Social Security, 2020 ("Code") relating to employee benefits during employment and post-employment benefits received Presidential assent in September 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not been notified and the final rules / interpretation have not yet been issued. The Group will assess the impact of the Code when it comes into effect and will record any related impact in the period the Code becomes effective.  
 5. Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023 are as under:

| Sr. No. | Particulars   | Quarter Ended |             | Nine Months Ended |             | Year Ended  |             |
|---------|---|---------------|-------------|-------------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|
|         |   | 31.12.2023    | 30.09.2023  | 31.12.2023        | 31.12.2023  |             |             |
|         |   | (Unaudited)   | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited)       | (Unaudited) | (Audited)   |             |
| a       | Total Income  | 1,21,182.07   | 1,08,420.00 | 1,06,381.68       | 3,41,633.76 | 2,95,916.32 | 4,40,123.65 |
| b       | Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)   | 17,907.66     | 22,633.75   | 17,598.58         | 58,741.62   | 42,318.41   | 69,383.73   |
| c       | Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)   | 13,447.46     | 16,936.15   | 13,241.49         | 44,044.52   | 31,795.62   | 51,403.17   |
| d       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 13,498.68     | 16,994.68   | 13,276.03         | 44,205.80   | 31,967.33   | 51,724.70   |

The Standalone Financial Results are available at the Company's website [www.ratnamani.com](http://www.ratnamani.com) and on the website of the stock exchanges [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).

6. Consolidated segment wise Revenue, Results, Assets & Liabilities for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023

| Particulars  | Quarter Ended |             | Nine Months Ended |             | Year Ended  |             |
|--|---------------|-------------|-------------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|
|  | 31.12.2023    | 30.09.2023  | 31.12.2023        | 31.12.2023  |             |             |
|  | (Unaudited)   | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited)       | (Unaudited) | (Audited)   |             |
| <b>Segment Revenue</b>   |               |             |                   |             |             |             |
| a. Steel Tubes and Pipes   | 1,19,868.64   | 1,07,155.75 | 1,05,740.35       | 3,38,182.06 | 2,93,402.38 | 4,37,003.38 |
| b. Bearing Rings   | 5,865.05      | 5,964.80    | 4,130.29          | 18,157.09   | 4,130.29    | 10,436.92   |
| <b>Total Income from Operations</b>  | 1,25,733.69   | 1,13,120.55 | 1,09,870.64       | 3,56,339.09 | 2,97,532.67 | 4,47,440.30 |
| <b>Segment Results</b>   |               |             |                   |             |             |             |
| a. Steel Tubes and Pipes   | 17,992.30     | 22,305.43   | 18,180.06         | 58,351.00   | 43,265.59   | 70,869.45   |
| b. Bearing Rings   | 451.11        | 258.54      | 233.12            | 1,242.18    | 233.12      | 614.03      |
| <b>Total</b>   | 18,443.41     | 22,563.97   | 18,413.18         | 59,593.18   | 43,498.71   | 71,483.48   |
| Add: Interest & Dividend Income & Fair value gain on financial instruments at fair value through profit and loss | 640.48        | 631.11      | 194.31            | 1,734.39    | 789.28      | 989.63      |
| Less: Interest & Finance charges   | (1,271.10)    | (1,083.27)  | (772.37)          | (3,339.80)  | (1,726.26)  | (3,119.19)  |
| <b>Profit before tax</b>   | 17,812.79     | 22,111.81   | 17,835.12         | 57,887.77   | 42,561.73   | 69,353.92   |
| <b>Segment Assets</b>  |               |             |                   |             |             |             |
| a. Steel Tubes and Pipes   | 4,03,591.38   | 3,49,211.37 | 3,42,134.24       | 4,03,591.38 | 3,42,134.24 | 3,55,955.23 |
| b. Bearing Rings   | 23,936.38     | 22,515.87   | 18,773.00         | 23,936.38   | 18,773.00   | 22,073.06   |
| <b>Total Assets</b>  | 4,27,527.76   | 3,71,727.24 | 3,60,907.24       | 4,27,527.76 | 3,60,907.24 | 3,78,028.29 |
| <b>Segment Liabilities</b>   |               |             |                   |             |             |             |
| a. Steel Tubes and Pipes   | 1,08,169.25   | 67,271.88   | 91,853.41         | 1,08,169.25 | 91,853.41   | 95,512.12   |
| b. Bearing Rings   | 16,678.17     | 15,237.79   | 12,613.74         | 16,678.17   | 12,613.74   | 19,181.79   |
| <b>Total Liabilities</b>   | 1,24,847.42   | 82,509.67   | 1,04,467.15       | 1,24,847.42 | 1,04,467.15 | 1,14,693.91 |

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
**Prakash M. Sanghvi**  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 (DIN : 0006354)

Place : Village Intrad, Taluka Kadi  
 Date : February 08, 2024

**SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED**  
 Regd Off : 5/1, Shreeji House, B/h M.J. Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 006  
 CIN: L27100GJ1990PLC014698 Website : [www.shahalloys.com](http://www.shahalloys.com)

**Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2023**  
 (Rs. in crore except per share data)

| Sr No | Particulars  | CONSOLIDATED  |                   |            |         |        |        |
|-------|--|---------------|-------------------|------------|---------|--------|--------|
|       |  | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Year Ended |         |        |        |
|       |  | 31.12.2023    | 31.12.2023        | 31.12.2023 |         |        |        |
|       |  | (UNAUDITED)   | (UNAUDITED)       | (AUDITED)  |         |        |        |
| 1     | Total Income   | 144.68        | 180.59            | 153.65     | 484.83  | 474.29 | 627.94 |
| 2     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)  | (25.85)       | 0.39              | 0.37       | (24.70) | 2.83   | (5.83) |
| 3     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)   | (23.22)       | 0.34              | 0.28       | (22.25) | 2.10   | (4.49) |
| 4     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)  | (23.22)       | 0.34              | 0.28       | (22.25) | 2.10   | (4.49) |
| 5     | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (23.95)       | 0.51              | 0.30       | (22.57) | 3.12   | (2.59) |
| 6     | Equity Share Capital   | 19.80         | 19.80             | 19.80      | 19.80   | 19.80  | 19.80  |
| 7     | Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year   |               |                   |            |         |        | 10.71  |
| 8     | Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -   |               |                   |            |         |        |        |
|       | 1, Basic:  | (12.18)       | 0.18              | 0.15       | (11.64) | 1.58   | (1.63) |
|       | 2, Diluted:  | (12.18)       | 0.18              | 0.15       | (11.64) | 1.58   | (1.63) |

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website viz. [www.shahalloys.com](http://www.shahalloys.com).  
 2. The extract of the Un-audited Standalone financial results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 are as under:

| Sr No | Particulars                                   | STANDALONE    |                   |            |        |        |        |
|-------|---|---------------|-------------------|------------|--------|--------|--------|
|       |   | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Year Ended |        |        |        |
|       |   | 31.12.2023    | 30.09.2023        | 31.12.2023 |        |        |        |
|       |   | (UNAUDITED)   | (UNAUDITED)       | (AUDITED)  |        |        |        |
| 1     | Total Income                                  | 144.68        | 180.59            | 153.65     | 484.86 | 474.29 | 627.94 |
| 2     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax | (1.82)        | 1.99              | (1.30)     | 7.80   | 18.29  | 5.33   |
| 3     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period            | 0.82          | 1.94              | (1.39)     | 10.25  | 17.56  | 6.67   |

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
 for Shah Alloys Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Ashok Sharma (DIN : 00093860)  
 Director & CFO

Place : Santaj  
 Date : 08-02-2024